Winter 2021

Common Name

Abert's Towhee
American Coot
American Robin
American Wigeon
Anna's Hummingbird
Bewick's Wren

Black Phoebe
Black-throated Gray Warbler
Black-throated Sparrow
Blue-gray Gnatcatcher
Brewer's Sparrow
Bridled Titmouse
Broad-billed Hummingbird
Canyon Towhee
Cassin's Kingbird
Cassin's Vireo

Cedar Waxwing
Chipping Sparrow
Common Ground Dove
Common Raven
Empidonax sp.

Eurasian Collared-Dove
European Starling

Gila Woodpecker

Gray Flycatcher

Great Egret

Great Horned Owl
Green Kingfisher
Green-tailed Towhee
Hammond's Flycatcher
Hepatic Tanager
Hermit Thrush

House Finch

House Wren

Hutton's Vireo

Inca Dove

Killdeer

Ladder-backed Woodpecker
Lark Sparrow
Lawrence's Goldfinch
Lazuli Bunting

Lesser Goldfinch
Lincoln's Sparrow
Mallard

Mourning Dove
Nashville Warbler
Northern Cardinal
Northern Flicker
Northern Flicker (Yellow-shafted)
Northern Mockingbird
Northern Parula
Orange-crowned Warbler
Osprey

Phainopepla
Plumbeous Vireo
Red-naped Sapsucker
Red-tailed Hawk
Ruby-crowned Kinglet
Rufous-winged Sparrow
Savannah Sparrow
Say's Phoebe
Sharp-shinned Hawk
Song Sparrow

Turkey Vulture

Verdin

Vermilion Flycatcher
Western Bluebird
White-breasted Nuthatch
White-crowned Sparrow
White-winged Dove
Wilson's Warbler
Winter Wren
Yellow-rumped Warbler
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Palo Parado
Rd. to Santa
Gertrudis La

Section 1

ne

11

10

10

14

60
16

29

11
21

21
353

Santa Gertrudis
Lane to Clark's
Crossing

Section 2
16

12

13

11

29

25

NN R

12
20
12
12

10
14

NN AN =3

)

15
39

26
400

Tubac Bridge to
Clark's Crossing Tubac Golf
to Tubac Bridge Resort

Section 3 Section 4
12 5
4
73
1 2
18 2
11 7
9
1
11 2
2
1 1
3
3
1
43 9
1
2 1
2 7
22 13
1
2 4
1
1
3
1
1
1 1
4
13 2
25
3
19 14
6 1
3
9 2
24 10
2
14 1
7
1
1 1
2 4
17 9
2 1
2
20 5
1
12
1 3
1
14 4
69 18
2 1
1
37 2
430 245

Grand Total

44

73

38

38
24

60
30

110

27
81

34

19

53

133
12

86
1428

Enter the date range; if a single date put it down twice

Date

Total_Species
73

Top Ten

White-crowned Sparrow
Common Raven
Yellow-rumped Warbler
Gila Woodpecker
American Wigeon

Cedar Waxwing

Northern Flicker
Ruby-crowned Kinglet
White-breasted Nuthatch
Lark Sparrow

12/15/21

Total_Count
1428

Winter 2021
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