Winter 2021	Palo Parado Rd. to Santa Gertrudis Lane	Santa Gertrudis Lane to Clark's Crossing	Clark's Crossing to Tubac Bridge					
Common Name	Section 1	Section 2	Section 3	Section 4	Grand Total			
Abert's Towhee	11	16		5	44	Enter the date range; if a single	date put it dowr	twice
American Coot				4	4	Date	12/15/21	12/19/21
American Robin	5	3			8			
American Wigeon				73	73	Total_Species	Total_Count	Total_Checklists
Anna's Hummingbird			1	2	3	73	1428	10
Bewick's Wren	10	8	18	2	38			
Black Phoebe	8	12	11	7	38			
Black-throated Gray Warbler	10	5	9		24			
Black-throated Sparrow				1	1	Top Ten	Winter 2021	
Blue-gray Gnatcatcher	2				2	·		
Brewer's Sparrow		1			1	White-crowned Sparrow	133	
Bridled Titmouse	14	13	11	2	40	Common Raven	110	
Broad-billed Hummingbird		1		2		Yellow-rumped Warbler	86	
Canyon Towhee	1				1	Gila Woodpecker	81	
Cassin's Kingbird			1	1		American Wigeon	73	
Cassin's Vireo	1	3			7	Cedar Waxwing	60	
Cedar Waxwing	60				60	Northern Flicker	57	
Chipping Sparrow	16		3		30	Ruby-crowned Kinglet	57	
	10	2	1		3			
Common Ground Dove	30			_		White-breasted Nuthatch	53	
Common Raven	29	29	43	9		Lark Sparrow	45	
Empidonax sp.			1	-	1			
Eurasian Collared-Dove		1		1				
European Starling	11			7				
Gila Woodpecker	21		22	13				
Gray Flycatcher		1			1			
Great Egret			1		1			
Great Horned Owl	1				1			
Green Kingfisher	1	2			3			
Green-tailed Towhee		5	2	4	11			
Hammond's Flycatcher	1		1		2			
Hepatic Tanager	4		1		5			
Hermit Thrush			3		3			
House Finch		4	1		5			
House Wren	2	1		1	4			
Hutton's Vireo	8		1	1				
Inca Dove	1	2			3			
Killdeer				4				
Ladder-backed Woodpecker	7	12	13	2				
Lark Sparrow		20		25				
Lawrence's Goldfinch		12			12			
Lazuli Bunting		12			15			
Lesser Goldfinch		4	19	14				
Lincoln's Sparrow		5		1				
Mallard		8		3				
	9			3	9			
Mourning Dove Nashville Warbler	9							
		1	9	2	1 29			
Northern Cardinal	8							
Northern Flicker	9	14	24	10				
Northern Flicker (Yellow-shafted)		_	2		2			
Northern Mockingbird	4				10			
Northern Parula		1			1			
Orange-crowned Warbler	14		14	1				
Osprey	1				1			
Phainopepla	1				15			
Plumbeous Vireo	1				6			
Red-naped Sapsucker	2			1				
Red-tailed Hawk	3			4				
Ruby-crowned Kinglet	18			9				
Rufous-winged Sparrow		2			2			
Savannah Sparrow		4			4			
Say's Phoebe			2	1	3			
Sharp-shinned Hawk		1	2		3			
Song Sparrow	3	6	20	5	34			
Turkey Vulture			1		1			
Verdin	1	6			19			
Vermilion Flycatcher	1		1	3				
Western Bluebird			1		1			
White-breasted Nuthatch	20	15		4				
White-crowned Sparrow	7			18				
White-winged Dove	4			10				
Wilson's Warbler	2			1	3			
Winter Wren			1		1			
Yellow-rumped Warbler	21	26		2				